milk and
honey

r
I}
-

rupi kaur

***Sexually Explicit®**

Page 13: “you pinned my legs to the ground with your feet and demanded | stand up the rape will tear
you in half 15 he guts her with his fingers like he's scraping the inside of a cantaloupe clean.”

Page 19 “our knees pried open by cousins and uncles and men our bodies touched by all the wrong
people that even in a bed full of safety we are afraid.”

Page 20 “you plough into me with two fingers and | am mostly shocked. It feels like rubber against an
open wound. | do not like it. You begin pushing faster and faster. But | feel nothing. You search my face
for a reaction so | begin acting like the naked women in the videos you watch when you think no one's
looking. | imitate their moans. Hollow and hungry. You ask if it feels good and | say yes so quickly it
sounds rehearsed, but the acting. You do not notice.”

**Just a sample above of the inappropriate material for minors, the next attachment has full
breakdown

811.6 32221011545930 Available Atlantic Technical College and Technical
KAU High School

811.6 31741011564772 Lost Boyd Anderson High

KAU

811.6 31741011564780 Available Boyd Anderson High

KAU

811.6 31931011523643 Available Cooper City High

KAU

811 KAU 33861011541212 Lost Coral Glades High

811 KAU 31291011526918 Available McFatter Technical College & High School



811 KAU
811 KAU
811 KAU
811 KAU

811 KAU

811.6
KAU

811 KAU
811 KAU
811 KAU

811.6
KAU

811.6
KAU

811.6 KAU

811.6 kau

811.6 KAU
811.6 KAU
811.6 KAU

31291011527411
31281011556148
31901011540343
31051011553217

32351011568499
33011011520879

33861011552995
32751011548468
31451011555040
32351011562880

32351011562898

Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Due:
11/17/2022

Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

32121027056874

31711100105324
31661027004250
31661027051491
31661027051517

Avai
Lost
Lost

Lost

McFatter Technical College & High School
Nova High
Piper High

Sheridan Technical College & Technical
High School

South Plantation High

Stoneman Douglas High

Coral Glades High
J.P. Taravella High
Plantation High
South Plantation High

South Plantation High

Available Rickards Middle

lable Deerfield Beach High
Hollywood Hills High
Hollywood Hills High
Hollywood Hills High



