

Sexually Explicit

Page 13: "you pinned my legs to the ground with your feet and demanded I stand up the rape will tear you in half 15 he guts her with his fingers like he's scraping the inside of a cantaloupe clean."

Page 19 "our knees pried open by cousins and uncles and men our bodies touched by all the wrong people that even in a bed full of safety we are afraid."

Page 20 "you plough into me with two fingers and I am mostly shocked. It feels like rubber against an open wound. I do not like it. You begin pushing faster and faster. But I feel nothing. You search my face for a reaction so I begin acting like the naked women in the videos you watch when you think no one's looking. I imitate their moans. Hollow and hungry. You ask if it feels good and I say yes so quickly it sounds rehearsed, but the acting. You do not notice."

**Just a sample above of the inappropriate material for minors, the next attachment has full breakdown

811.6 KAU	32221011545930	Available	Atlantic Technical College and Technical High School
811.6 KAU	31741011564772	Lost	Boyd Anderson High
811.6 KAU	31741011564780	Available	Boyd Anderson High
811.6 KAU	31931011523643	Available	Cooper City High
811 KAU	33861011541212	Lost	Coral Glades High
811 KAU	31291011526918	Available	McFatter Technical College & High School

811 KAU	31291011527411	Available	McFatter Technical College & High School	
811 KAU	31281011556148	Available	Nova High	
811 KAU	31901011540343	Available	Piper High	
811 KAU	31051011553217	Available	Sheridan Technical College & Technical High School	
811 KAU	32351011568499	Available	South Plantation High	
811.6 KAU	33011011520879	Due: 11/17/2022	Stoneman Douglas High	
811 KAU	33861011552995	Available	Coral Glades High	
811 KAU	32751011548468	Available	J.P. Taravella High	
811 KAU	31451011555040	Available	Plantation High	
811.6 KAU	32351011562880	Available	South Plantation High	
811.6 KAU	32351011562898	Available	South Plantation High	

32121027056874	Available	Rickards Middle
31711100105324	Available	Deerfield Beach High
01711100100027	, wandsie	Boomera Beach High
31661027004250	Lost	Hollywood Hills High
04.004.007.054.404		
31661027051491	Lost	Hollywood Hills High
31661027051517	Lost	Hollywood Hills High
	31711100105324 31661027004250 31661027051491	31711100105324 Available 31661027004250 Lost 31661027051491 Lost